SAFTI GRIP® BATH MAT, MEDIUM, WHITE
g SKU: 1982724
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SAFTIGRIP® BATH MAT, MEDIUM, WHITE

Safti-Grip® Bath Mat is perfect for a shower stall or bathtub. Suction-backed to stay firmly in place. Textured surface
prevents slippage.

FEATURES & BENEFITS
e Suction-backed to stay firmly in place
¢ Textured surface prevents slippage

o Article treated to resist deterioration from mildew


https://www.rubbermaidcommercial.com/washroom/washroom-accessories/safti-grip-bath-mats/?sku=1982724

Rubbermaid

® SKU: 1982724

Commercial Products

SPECIFICATIONS

Product Length
Product Width
Product Weight
Case Pack Quantity
Color

UPC

us.
2250in
14.00in
1.251b
12
White

00086876230109

SAFTI GRIP® BATH MAT, MEDIUM, WHITE

Metric
57.15cm
35.56 cm

0.57 kg



