SKU: 1982724



## SAFTI GRIP® BATH MAT, MEDIUM, WHITE

Safti-Grip® Bath Mat is perfect for a shower stall or bathtub. Suction-backed to stay firmly in place. Textured surface prevents slippage.







## FEATURES & BENEFITS

- Suction-backed to stay firmly in place
- Textured surface prevents slippage
- Article treated to resist deterioration from mildew



## SAFTI GRIP® BATH MAT, MEDIUM, WHITE

SKU: 1982724

## **SPECIFICATIONS**

	U.S.	Metric
Product Length	22.50 in	57.15 cm
Product Width	14.00 in	35.56 cm
Product Weight	1.25 lb	0.57 kg
Case Pack Quantity	12	
Color	White	
UPC	00086876230109	